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66474 - F34/CX41/WM/ECO-T12-SPP NEW TECHNICAL LAMPS
F34/CX41/WM/ECO
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Description

Base Type

Mercury Content
Mercury-Picogrm per mean Im hr
Starting Temp (MIN) C-degrees
Bulb Material

Rated Life Hours-nominal
Primary Application

Product Technology

Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Mean Lumens nominal

Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt

Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI

Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity
Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit
No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Diameter
Nominal Length

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated power (Watts)

Medium Bi-Pin
Pin/Plug-In
5mg

113.6

15°C
Sodalime glass
20000 h
Energy Saving
Linear Fluorescent
G13

T12

22001Im
74
2500 Im
87
4100K

66474
F34/CX41/WM/ECO
CASE

043168664745
10043168664742

Case
043168664745

15in
48.0in

34W



